
2026 Ford Transit Full Sized Van 
Currie Motors Frankfort 

SPC Contract Winner 
Contract #207 

Standard Package: $44,671.00 

Production Begins September ‘25 
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BODY EXTERIOR 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

3 doors 

Monotone paint 

Black bodyside cladding 

Black wheel well trim 

Black side window trim 

Black door handles 

Black windshield trim 

Black front bumper 

Black rear bumper 

Rear tow hook 

Black grille 

Convex spotter in driver and passenger side 
door mirrors 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Standard style side mirrors 

Black door mirrors 

Sliding right rear passenger door 

Split swing-out rear cargo door 

LT235/65RR16 AS BSW front and rear tires 

16 x 6.5-inch front and rear argent steel wheels 

SEATS AND TRIM 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Seating capacity: 2 

Bucket front seats 

Driver seat with 4-way directional controls 

Front passenger seat with 4-way directional 
controls 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Height adjustable front seat head restraints 

Manual front seat head restraint control 

Driver seat armrest 

Manual reclining driver seat 

Manual driver seat fore/aft control 

Manual reclining passenger seat 

Manual passenger seat fore/aft control 

Vinyl front seat upholstery 

CONVENIENCE 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Power door locks with 2 stage unlocking 

Keyfob activated door locks 

All-in-one remote fob and ignition key 

Auto-locking doors 

Proximity key with push button start 

Power tailgate/rear door lock 

Cruise Control w/Adjustable Speed Limiting 
Device (ASLD) cruise control with steering 
wheel mounted controls 

FordPass Connect keyfob remote vehicle 
start 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Power first-row windows 

Partial floor console 

Driver foot rest 

Front beverage holders 

Locking glove box 

Driver and passenger door bins 

Instrument panel bin 

Over the air updates 

PRND in IP 

COMFORT 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Manual climate control 

Cloth headliner material 

Front headliner coverage 

Front vinyl floor covering 

Front floor coverage 

Urethane steering wheel 

Manual tilting steering wheel 

Manual telescopic steering whee 
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ENTERTAINMENT FEATURES 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

1 total number of 1st row displays 

12 inch primary display 

Primary touchscreen display 

AM/FM stereo radio 

AM/FM 

In-vehicle audio 

AM radio 

FM radio 

Seek scan 

Auxiliary input jack 

SYNC 4 external memory control 

Standard grade speakers 

Speakers number: 4 

Steering wheel mounted audio controls 

SYNC 4 with Enhanced Voice Recognition 
(Alexa-Built-In) voice activated audio controls 

•

• 

Wireless audio streaming 

Fixed audio antenna

TECHNOLOGY AND TELEMATICS 

Connected Navigation integrated navigation 
system with voice activation 

• 

• 

• 

Real-time traffic 

Real-time weather 

911 Assist emergency SOS system via mobile 
device 

Bluetooth handsfree wireless device 
connectivity 

Apple CarPlay/Android Auto smart device 
wireless mirroring 

•

• 

Ford App mobile app access 

FordPass Connect 5G mobile hotspot internet 
access

2 USB ports 

LIGHTING, VISIBILITY AND INSTRUMENTATION 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Metal-look instrument panel insert 

Analog instrumentation display 

Trip odometer 

Digital clock 

Telematics Essentials driver information 
center 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Tachometer 

Engine/electric motor temperature gauge 

Engine hour meter 

Gauge cluster display size (inches): 8.00 

Light tinted windows 

Laminated side window glass 

Front windshield solar coating 

Reflector headlights 

Halogen headlights 

Ford Co-Pilot360 - Autolamp auto on/off 
headlight control 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Multiple enclosed headlights 

Delay-off headlights 

Auto High Beam auto high-beam headlights 

Variable intermittent front windshield 
wipers 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Illuminated entry 

Front reading lights 

Variable instrument panel light 

High mounted center stop light 

Fade interior courtesy lights 
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POWERTRAIN 

•

• 

Spark ignition system 

3.5L V-6 port/direct injection, DOHC, variable 
valve control, engine with 275HP 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Engine cylinders: V-6 

Horsepower: 275 HP@6250 RPM 

Torque: 260 lb.-ft.@4000 RPM 

Radiator 

10-speed automatic 

Rear-wheel drive 

Recommended fuel: regular unleaded 

Alternate fuel Type: E85 

Capless fuel filler 

All-speed ABS and driveline traction control 

FUEL ECONOMY AND EMISSIONS 

• 

• 

• 

Gasoline secondary fuel type 

LEV3-LEV160 emissions 

E85 additional fuel types 

SUSPENSION AND HANDLING 

• 

• 

• 

Standard ride suspension 

Gas-pressurized front shock absorbers 

Heavy-duty rear shock absorbers 

WARRANTY 

•

• 

Basic warranty: 36 months/36,000 miles 

Powertrain warranty: 60 months/100,000 
miles

Corrosion perforation warranty: 60 
months/unlimited 

Roadside warranty: 60 months/60,000 miles 

DRIVEABILITY 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

4-wheel disc brakes 

Front ventilated disc brakes 

4-wheel antilock (ABS) brakes 

Four channel ABS brakes 

Electronic parking brake 

Post Collision Braking automatic post- 
collision braking system 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Automatic brake hold 

Brake assist system 

Hill start assist 

Independent front suspension 

Strut front suspension 

Front anti-roll bar 

Front coil springs 

Rigid axle rear suspension 

Leaf spring rear suspension 

Electric power-assist steering system 

Rack-pinion steering 

2-wheel steering system

https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do
https://www.fordctt.dealerconnection.com/build/equipmentSpecs.do


5 

SAFETY AND SECURITY 

• 

• 

• 

Driver front impact airbag

Seat mounted side impact driver airbag 

Safety Canopy System curtain first-row 
overhead airbags 

•

• 

Cancellable front passenger air bag 

Seat mounted side impact front passenger 
airbag

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Airbag occupancy sensor 

6 airbags 

Front height adjustable seatbelts 

Front seatbelt pretensioners 

2 seatbelt pre-tensioners 

SecuriLock immobilizer 

Remote panic alarm 

Lane-Keeping System 

PCA with AEB and Intersection Assist forward 
collision mitigation with left turn assist 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Pre-Collision Assist with Pedestrian Detection 

Driver Alert 

Evasive Steering Assist evasion assist system 

Rear mounted camera 

Ford Co-Pilot360 w/Side Wind Stabilization 
electronic stability control system with anti- 
rollover 

•

• 

Front and rear parking sensors 

Tire mobility kit 

DIMENSIONS 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Conventional Capacity: 5,200 lbs. 

GCWR: 10,800 lbs. 

Front brake diameter: 12.1" 

Rear brake diameter: 12.1" 

Vehicle body length: 219.9" 

Vehicle body width: 81.3" 

Vehicle body height: 82.2" 

Side door opening height: 49.6" 

Side door opening width: 51.2" 

Rear door opening height: 49.5" 

Rear door opening width: 61.7" 

Wheelbase: 130.0" 

Vehicle turning radius: 21.5' 

Rear door opening angle: 180.0 

Front track: 68.2" 

Rear track: 68.6" 

Front bumper to front axle: 40.3" 

Interior rear cargo volume: 246.7 cu.ft. 

Max interior rear cargo volume: 246.7 cu.ft. 

Headroom first-row: 40.8" 

Leg room first-row: 41.3" 

Shoulder room first-row: 67.9" 

Hip room first-row: 60.7" 
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 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E1Y-Transit 150 Cargo VanLow Roof130”WB RWD-8,670 GVWR 

E1Y-Transit 150 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB RWD-8,670 GVWR 

E2Y-Transit 150 Cargo Van Low Roof 130” WB AWD-8,670 GVWR 

E2Y-Transit 150 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB AWD-8,670 GVWR 

R1Y-Transit 250 Cargo Van Low Roof 130” WB RWD-9,070 GVWR 

R1Y-Transit 250 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB RWD-9,070 GVWR 

R2Y-Transit 250 Cargo Van Low Roof 130” WB AWD-9,070 GVWR 

R2Y-Transit 250 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB AWD-9,070 GVWR 

W1Y-Transit 350 Cargo Van Low Roof 130” WB RWD-9,500 GVWR 

W1Y-Transit 350 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB RWD-9,500 GVWR 

W2Y-Transit 350 Cargo Van Low Roof 130” WB AWD-9,500 GVWR 

W2Y-Transit 350 Cargo Van Low Roof 148” WB AWD-9,500 GVWR 

44,671.00 
46,921.00 
49,429.00 
50,707.00 
46,497.00 
47,775.00 
50,287.00 
51,574.00 
47,629.00 
48,916.00 
51,410.00 
52,628.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

R1X-Transit 250 Cargo VanHigh Roof 148” WB RWD-9,150 GVWR 

R2X-Transit 250 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB AWD-9,150 GVWR 

R3X-Transit 250 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL RWD-9,150 GVWR 

R3U-Transit 250 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL AWD-9,150 GVWR 

W1X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB RWD-9,500 GVWR 

W2X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB AWD-9,500 GVWR 

49,948.00 
53,729.00 
51,049.00 
54,835.00 
53,222.00 
54,863.00 

TRANSIT CARGO VAN 

Low Roof 

Med Roof 

E1C-Transit 150 Cargo VanMedium Roof 148” WB RWD-8,670 GVWR 47,376.00 
E2C-Transit 150 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB AWD-8,670 GVWR 51,158.00 
R1C-Transit 250 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB RWD-9,070 GVWR 48,233.00 
R2C-Transit 250 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB AWD-9,070 GVWR 52,018.00 
W9C-Transit 350 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB RWD-9,500 GVWR 49,189.00 
W2C-Transit 350 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB AWD-9,500 GVWR 52,897.00 
F7C-Transit 350 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148” WB RWD-9,950 GVWR 49,362.00 
F8C-Transit 350 Cargo Van Medium Roof 148" WB AWD-9,950 GVWR 53,143.00 

HighRoof 
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 X4L-4.10 Limited Slip Axle w/ 998 3.5L V-6 
 X7L-3.73 Limited Slip Axle

296.00 
296.00 

 76G-16” HD Forged Aluminum-DRW
 647-16” Alum. Alloy Wheel-SRW
 64H-Full Silver Wheel Cover
 15C-Front Wheel Well Liners
 51D-Full-Size Spare

856.00 
360.00 
32.00 
269.00 
273.00 

933.00 
615.00 
351.00 
269.00 
59.00 
286.00 
69.00 

 63C-Dual Alternator- with 998 Motor
 63C-Dual Alternator -na with 67C
 87E-Auxiliary Fuse Panel
 63E-Dual AGM Batteries
 543-Long Arm Non-Telescoping Power Glass Mirrors-NA w/65A/65B
 41E-HD Front Axle
 41H-Engine Block Heater

 F5X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB RWD-9,950 GVWR 

 F6X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB AWD-9,950 GVWR 

 W3X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL RWD-9,500 GVWR 

 W3U-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL AWD-9,500 GVWR 

 F7X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL RWD-9,950 GVWR 

 F8X-Transit 350 Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL AWD-9,950 GVWR 

 F4X-Transit 350 HD DRW Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL RWD
 F4U-Transit 350 HD DRW Cargo Van High Roof 148” WB EL AWD
 U8X-Transit 350 HD DRW Cargo Van High Roof 148" WB EL RWD
 U8U-Transit 350 HD DRW Cargo Van High Roof 148”WB EL AWD

51,077.00 
54,862.00 
52,176.00 
55,963.00 
52,177.00 
55,964.00 
52,715.00 
56,852.00 
54,833.00 
59,755.00 

Engine 

 998-3.5L PFDI V-6
 99G-3.5L EcoBoost V-6 -Limited

Standard 
2,548.00 

Axle 

Wheels 

Other Options 
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 91B-Wiper Activated Headlamps
 655-Extended Range Fuel Tank-NA w/Regular Length and EcoBoost
 67C-Upfitter Package
 52C-Keyless Entry Key Pad
 43B-Back Up Alarm
 68B-Remote Start
 90G-Push Down Manual Parking Brake-NA w/90D
 18P-253-Degree Hinge Rear Doors-Low/Medium Roof Only-NA 130” WB 

 66C-D-Pillar Assist Handles-NA with Shelving PKGS and 57G
 85B-HD Rear Scuff Plate Kit-Includes Side Door Scuff Plate-NA w/16E
 60B-Heavy Duty Cargo Flooring-Includes 85B-RWB
 60B-Heavy Duty Cargo Flooring-Includes 85B-LWB
 60B-Heavy Duty Cargo Flooring-Includes 85B-LWB EL
 53G-Front Painted Bumper-Requires 94A
 15F-Full Rear Compartment Lighting
 17P- Cargo Tie-Down Hooks
 66D-Front Overhead Shelf-NA Low Roof
 66F-Fixed Shelving-Pass. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-130 WB Low Roof
 66E-Fixed Shelving-Dr. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-130 WB Low Roof
 66F-Fixed Shelving-Pass. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-148 WB Low Roof
 66E-Fixed Shelving-Dr. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-148 WB Low Roof
 66F-Fixed Shelving-Pass. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-148 WB Mid Roof
 66E-Fixed Shelving-Dr. Side Only-Req. 47T or 47U-148 WB Mid Roof
 66J-Fixed Shelving-Dr/Pass. Sides-Multi-Level Req.47T or 47U
 66H-Foldable Aluminum Shelving-DR/Pass. Req.47T or 47U-High Roof
 63F-Auxiliary Fuel Port Extension-Includes 655-LWB/EL only
 61E-High Resolution Digital Camera
 91L- 6 Speakers-4 front-2 Rear
 21Q-Power Driver and Pass. Seat-Req. Cloth Interior
 52H-Speed Limitation 60 MPH  70 MPH 
 942-Daytime Running Lights
 55F-Automatic Engine Idle Shut Down
 92A-High Strength Laminated Glass-NA Low Roof req. 17F
 41B-B-Pillar Assist Handle (Passenger Side)
 90C-Digital Rearview Mirror-NA Low Roof
 96E-Wall Liner Kit req. Bulkhead 47T or 47U 130” WB
 96E-Wall Liner Kit req. Bulkhead 47T or 47U 148” WB
 96E-Wall Liner Kit req. Bulkhead 47T or 47U 148” WB EL
 47T-Bulk Head withLockable Door-High Roof
 47T-Bulk Head with Lockable Door-Medium Roof
 47U-Bulk Head with Window-Low Roof

28.00 
260.00 
555.00 
114.00 
173.00 
451.00 
178.00 
87.00 

54.00 
327.00 
933.00 
1,029.00 
1,120.00 
228.00 
69.00 
23.00 
69.00 
728.00 
923.00 
823.00 
923.00 
923.00 
1,142.00 
1,775.00 
3,222.00 
351.00 
N/C 
37.00 
901.00 
73.00 
41.00 
182.00 

1,033.00 
23.00 
683.00 
1,775.00 
2,147.00 
2,457.00 
1,747.00 
1,651.00 

1,101.00 
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 544-Long Arm Non-Telescopic Power Glass Heated Mirrors w/Turn Signal
 68H-Running Board-Covers B-C Pillar Passenger Side
 68J-Extended Length Running Boards-Covers A-B Pillar-DR A-C Pillar-Pass
 53D-Tow/Haul Mode w/ Trailer Wiring Provisions-Inc w/53B
 67D-Trailer Brake Controller-Requires 53B or 53D
 17A-Fixed Rear Glass Incl Rear Window Defrost-Med/High Roof
 17B-Fixed Rear Door Glassw/Fixed Passenger Side Door Glass-Low Roof
 17F-Windows All-Around-Low Roof
 92E- Privacy Tint w/17A
 92E-Privacy Tint w/17B
 92E-Privacy Tint w/17F
 57G-High-Capacity Front/Rear Air Conditioning-NA w/ 16E or 62C
 62C-Auxiliary Heater A/C Prep Package W/O Rear Controls
 16E-Vinyl Floor Covering Front/Rear-NA w/96D
 16G-Front Carpet-Deletes all Rear Flooring 
 86F-Keys 2 Additional w/Fobs
 90D-Power Outlet-110V/400W-NA w/57G
 67E-Large Center Console w/Integrated Shifter
 18D-Exterior Upgrade Package-Van-SRW
 18L-Exterior Upgrade Package-Van-DRW
 53B-Heavy Duty Trailer Tow Package-NA w/53D
 43H-Close Assist Feature on side Sliding Door-Med/High Roof
 61M-Ford Co-Pilot 360 Assist 2.0
 55A-Vehicle Integration 2.0-Upfitter Interface-NA with 61M

200.00 
282.00 
596.00 
269.00 
368.00 
342.00 
592.00 
1,024.00 
114.00 
205.00 
455.00 
782.00 
91.00 
260.00 
32.00 
69.00 
433.00 
178.00 
487.00 
410.00 
442.00 
228.00 
1,001.00 
232.00 
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 3 year / 100,000 miles Premium Care
 5 year / 100,000 miles Premium Care
 3 year / 100,000 miles Extra Care
 5 year / 100,000 miles Extra Care
 5 year / 125,000 miles Power Train Care
 6 year / 125,000 miles Power Train Care

1,950.00 
2,060.00 
1,635.00 
1,715.00 
1,730.00 
1,800.00 

Rustproofing
4 CornerLED Strobes
Certificate of Origin
Delivery greater than 50 miles of Dealership
License /Title Municipal Municipal Police  

395.00 
1,595.00 
NC 
160.00 
203.00 

 Oxford White
 Race Red
 School Bus Yellow
 Agate Black Metallic
 Ingot Silver
 CarbonizedGray Metallic 
 Blue Metallic
 Wild Green Metallic

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
273.00 
273.00 
273.00 
273.00 
273.00 

 Dark Palazzo Grey Cloth
 Dark Palazzo Grey Vinyl

WARRANTIES 

MISC OPTIONS 

COLOR AND TRIM 

Exterior 

Interior 
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Title Name:  
Title Address:  
Title City:  
Title Zip Code: 

License Plate Desired: 

Contact Name:  
Phone Number: 

PO Number:  
FIN Code:  
Tax Exempt Number: 

Total Dollar Amount: $ 

Delivery Address:  

Additional Information / Notes: 

Authorized Signature: 
Date:  
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IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION 
Orders require a signed original Purchase Order and Tax-Exempt Letter. 

Submit documents to: 

Currie Motors Commercial Center 
10125 W Laraway 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

Main Phone: (815)464-9200 

Contacts: 

Tom Sullivan 
Email: tsullivan@curriemotors.com 

Phone: (815) 464-9200 

Nic Cortellini 
Email: ncortellini@curriemotors.com 

Phone: (815) 464-9200 

Note: Production is based upon plant scheduling and commodity restrictions and is subject to 
cancellation. 

Payment is due at the time of delivery. 

mailto:tsullivan@curriemotors.com
mailto:ncortellini@curriemotors.com
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